Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

С - 5 Й Ш Ш
Electric Motors Special For Hydraulic Application
mmm HOW TO ORDER
jffilESEii
SYMBOL
M 3P 4H 523 + S L
я г ш я Л Ш JH ft& A
MOTOR TYPE
« Я Ш » о д ж з ш
SERIES HORSE ELECTRIC POWER COMBINE PUMP
NUMBER POWER MODEL NUMBER
V: ^V E R T IC A L
M 1P: 1HP H: ^H O R IZ O N 523: 50HZ 220V-380V 40L:VE1
2P: 2HP S: m Й5С 524: 50HZ 220V-440V 30L:VD1
3P: 3HP SUBMERSED 623: 60HZ 220V-380V 20LVB1
5P: 5HP g a t 624: 60HZ 220V-440V KIP, PV2R1
POLES 512: 50HZ 110V-220V SGP1A
6:6Ш  6POLES 612: 60HZ 110V-220V PV2R2
4 :4Ш 4POLES BS.....
Detail Specification Please Contact Kompass Technical Department
Hydraulic drive motor horizontal type
4P 6P Frame Phase Drawings A AA AB AC AD
1/2 1/4 80 3
FIGURE1
125 37 158_________ 178 138
1 1/2 80 3 125 35 155 175 135
2 1 90L 3 140 40 172 196 145
3 2 I00L 3
FIG U R E2
160 41 197 219 162
5 3 112M 3 190 45 228 235 165
7 1/2 5 132S 3 216 50 259 271 191
10 7 1/2 132M 3 216 50 250 271 191
15 10 160M 3 254 50 300 345 255
20 15 160L 3 254 50 300 345 255
25 30 20 180MC 3 279 75 356 389 305
40 25 30 180LC 3 279 80 356 389 305
1/2 - 80 1
FIGURE1
125 37 158 179 138
1 - 90L 1 140 40 175 203 157
2 - 90L 1 140 40 178 203 157
3 - 112M 1 190 48 226 235 175
5 - 112M 1 190 47 224 235 175
FIGURE1 FIGURE2
u n itim m
В BB С Н НА HD К L kg
100 130 53.5 80 10 175 10 233 13
100 130 53.5 80 10 170 10 240 15.5
125 156 52 90 10 190 12 272 23.5
140 177 65 100 13 210 12 305 31.5
’ 140 172 57.5 112 12 230 12 300 38.5
140 175 77 132 14 266 12 345 60 i
178 213 75 132 14 266 12 380 70
210 250 86.5 160 18 325 15 480 115
254 300 86.5 160 18 325 15 525 140
241 300 104 180 20 370 15 550 180/220
279 330 104 180 20 370 15 585 240
100 132 61 80 11 173 10 267 15
125 157 60 90 11 190 12 292 24
125 157 67.5 90 11 190 12 307 28 |
140 178 80 112 12 226 12 343 42.5
140 201 95 112 13 226 12 373 48
Low voltage horizontal motors
4P 6P Frame size Phase Drawings A AA AB AC AD В BB
1/2 1/4 71 3
FIGURE1
112 40 150 166 132 90 116
1 1/2 80 3 125 37 158 178 138 100 132
2 1 90L 3 140 40 174 203 155 125 157
3 2 100L 3